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Este índice tiene por objetivo medir la evolución 

del costo de la elaboración de un asado para 

6 personas adultas. 

 
 

 

 

7,6

2,7

1,6

1,1

0,0

-0,5

-0,6

-0,8

-1,6

-4,0 -2,0 0,0 2,0 4,0 6,0 8,0 10,0

Carne            

Vino             

Bebidas s/Alcohol

Chorizo          

Leña            

Fiambre          

Cerveza          

Pan              

Verduras         

 

índice Variación Mensual (%) 

 

SEP 2025 

 1.383,8  

OCT 2025 

 

 1.428,1  

Variaciones (%) 

 Mensual  3,2  

 Acumulada  19,5  

 Interanual  41,3  

Principales Variaciones (%) 
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